
MALE 140.0 RESULTS

Male 140.0 Bench results
# Name Team Weight Bench Points

1 Quinn Patterson Topeka High 138.8 205.0 10

2 Alex Gonzales Topeka High 139.6 205.0 8

3 Jake Katzenberg Wamego High School 138.5 185.0 6

4 Elijah Darey Wamego High School 139.9 180.0 4

5 Ronnie  Jarred Pleasant Ridge 139.0 160.0 2

6 Chase Unruh Basehor-Linwood 139.6 160.0 0

7 Clay Beebe Basehor-Linwood 139.6 160.0 0

8 Isaac Ambler Horton 138.9 155.0 0

9 Brian McKenzie Topeka High 139.8 0 0

Male 140.0 Squat results
# Name Team Weight Squat Points

1 Chase Unruh Basehor-Linwood 139.6 330.0 10

2 Jake Katzenberg Wamego High School 138.5 310.0 8

3 Clay Beebe Basehor-Linwood 139.6 275.0 6

4 Quinn Patterson Topeka High 138.8 260.0 4

5 Alex Gonzales Topeka High 139.6 250.0 2

6 Isaac Ambler Horton 138.9 245.0 1

7 Elijah Darey Wamego High School 139.9 245.0 0

8 Ronnie  Jarred Pleasant Ridge 139.0 240.0 0

9 Brian McKenzie Topeka High 139.8 0 0

Male 140.0 Clean results



# Name Team Weight Clean Points

1 Chase Unruh Basehor-Linwood 139.6 240.0 10

2 Clay Beebe Basehor-Linwood 139.6 225.0 8

3 Alex Gonzales Topeka High 139.6 215.0 6

4 Quinn Patterson Topeka High 138.8 205.0 4

5 Isaac Ambler Horton 138.9 200.0 2

6 Elijah Darey Wamego High School 139.9 195.0 1

7 Ronnie  Jarred Pleasant Ridge 139.0 190.0 0

8 Jake Katzenberg Wamego High School 138.5 185.0 0

9 Brian McKenzie Topeka High 139.8 0 0

Male 140.0 Overall results
# Name Team Weight Overall Points

1 Chase Unruh Basehor-Linwood 139.6 730.0 10

2 Jake Katzenberg Wamego High School 138.5 680.0 8

3 Quinn Patterson Topeka High 138.8 670.0 6

4 Alex Gonzales Topeka High 139.6 670.0 4

5 Clay Beebe Basehor-Linwood 139.6 660.0 2

6 Elijah Darey Wamego High School 139.9 620.0 1

7 Isaac Ambler Horton 138.9 600.0 0

8 Ronnie  Jarred Pleasant Ridge 139.0 590.0 0

9 Brian McKenzie Topeka High 139.8 0 0


